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VEZZALI Valentina
TRILLINI Giovanna
KNAPEK Edina
BAU Sabine

MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena

SCHIEL Gesine
YOUCHEVA Ekaterina
BOJKO Svetlana
SCARLAT Roxana
SZABO-LAZAR Reka
MOHAMED Aida
SCHRECK WEBER Monika
GRANBASSI Margherita
OHAYON Ayelet

VARGA Katalin
|LOBINCEVA Olga

VANTA Claudia
BIANCHEDI Diana
MULLER Anja
ANGAD-GAUR Indra
COUZI DI MARTINO Camille
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
KHIZMATULINA Elena
MOUMAS Melanie
LANTOS Gabriella
CISTJAKOVA Nadja
JANAS Anna
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
SCHOUTERDEN Nele
VASSILIEVA Lioudmila
WUILLEME Adeline

HATUEL-ZUCKERMAN Lydia
GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anne Cathr

LELEJKO A. Olga
SMITH Eloise
RENTOUMI Maria
STAHL Cristina
KAZIMIRTHOUK Nadina

Eleminés Vorrunde

NECETNAIA Olga
CERNY Christina
PETSCHNIGG Eva
KALLI Nikoletta
GENSER Martina
COJOCARU Oxana
COSTIUCOVA Marina
MARCOEN Krista
KOPPENWALLNER Barbara
DAVIA [rini
ZEUSCHNER Stefanie

ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
POL
GER
RUS
RUS
ROM
ROM
HUN
GER
ITA
ISR
HUN
RUS
ROM
ITA
GER
NED
FRA
POL
UKR
FRA

HUN

RUS
POL
POL
BEL

UKR
FRA
ISR

DEN
UKR
GBR
GRE
ROM
UKR

MDA
FRA
AUT
GRE
AUT
MDA
MDA
BEL

AUT

GRE
AUT

14.02.74
17.05.70
05.10.77
19.07.69
28.08.79
29.03.76
30.04.73
13.04.72
03.01.75
11.03.67
12.03.76
07.02.66
01.09.79
20.10.74
01.07.80
27.05.77
06.01.68
04.11.69
29.03.77
04.03.74
21.08.71
25.12.84
03.03.78
07.05.77
24.09.70

10.10.81
30.01.82
05.07.77
22.06.68
08.12.75
15.08.63
17.03.70
21.07.77
02.01.78

09.04.78
27.09.78

15.03.79
11.05.78
08.11.81
18.09.76
20.09.80

23.11.83
06.05.64
28.06.81
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114
115
116

117
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119

120
121
122
123

124
125

126
127
128
129

AUT Autriche (4)

GENSER Martina
KOPPENWALLNER Barbara
PETSCHNIGG Eva
ZEUSCHNER Stefanie

BEL Belgique {2)

MARCOEN Krista
SCHOUTERDEN Nele

DEN Danemark (1)
GARDE-TCHERTOK Trine

FRA France (4)

CERNY Christina -
COUZI DI MARTINO Camille
MOUMAS Melanie :
WUILLEME Adeline

GBR Grande-Bretagne {1)
SMITH Eloise |

GER Allemagne (4)

BAU Sabine

MULLER Anja

SCHIEL Gesine = -
SCHRECK WEBER Monika

GRE Gréce (3)

DAVIA Irini
KALLI Nikoletia
RENTOUMI Maria

HUN Hongrie {4)

KNAPEK Edina
LANTOS Gabriella
MOHAMED Aida
VARGA Katalin

ISR [srael (2)

HATUEL-ZUCKERMAN Lydia
OHAYON Ayelet

ITA ltalie (4)

BIANCHEDI Diana
GRANBASSI Margherita
TRILLINI Giovanna
VEZZALLI Valentina

20.09.80
06.05.64
08.11.81

23.11.83
05.07.77

17.03.70

11.05.78
21.08.71
07.05.77
08.12.75

02.01.78

19.07.69
28.03.77
29.03.76
07.02.66

28.06.81

18.09.76

05.10.77
24.09.70
12.03.76
01.07.80

15.08.63
20.10.74

04.11.69
01.09.79
17.05.70
14.02.74

130
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133

134
135
136
137

139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
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MDA Moldova (3)

COJOCARU Oxana
COSTIUCQVA Marina
NECETNAIA Olga

NED Hollande (1)
ANGAD-GAUR Indra

POL. Pologne {4)

JANAS Anna

KRYCZALQO Katarzyna
MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata

ROM Roumanie (4)

SCARLAT Roxana
STAHL Cristina
SZABO-LAZAR Reka
VANTA Claudia

RUS Russie (4)

BOJKO Svetlana
CISTJAKOVA Nadja
LOBINCEVA Olga
YOUCHEVA Ekaterina

UKR Ukraine (4)

KAZIMIRTHOUK Nadina
KHIZMATULINA Elena
LELEJKO A. Olga
VASSILIEVA Lioudmila

OPHARDT

i'*"'n'

Twenierorganization

156.03.79

04.03.74

10.10.81
25.12.84
28.08.79
30.01.82

03.01.75
09.04.78
11.03.67
06.01.68

. 13.04.72

27.05.77
30.04.73

27.09.78
03.03.78
21.07.77
22.06.69

www.ophardi-team.de
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Direktausscheidung
Tableau 64/8 Teil A

32
17

24
25

37

28
21

12

13

8& 5

4. . SCHIEL Gesine

o 3;?-?

14

26
23

10

11

18
31

12

14
11

- HATUEL-ZUCKERMAN Lyd

' RENTOUMiMania
- SCHOUTERDEN Nele

'KRYCZALO Kifirzyma.

BOJKO Svietlana

2. “MOUMAS Mﬂlﬂﬂl&

37 . JANAS Anbia .
- KAZIMIRTHOUK Nadma

VEZZALI Valentina
LELEJKO A. Qlga
WUILLEME Adalina

COUZI DI MARTING Carnil

SCHRECK WEBER Monika
YOUCHEVA Ekaterina

LANTOS Gabriella
LOBINCEVA Qlga

VANTA Claudia

Koblenz

ITA
UKR

FRA
FRA

GER OFC Bonn
RUS

HUN-
RUS

ROM.

Tableau 64/8 Teil B

SZABO-LAZAR Reka

ROM

la ISR-“"

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anne COEN

KHIZMATULINA Elena -

BALl Sabine

MULLER Anja

OHAYON Ayelst

WOJTI(OWIAI{ llalnorzata
.- STAHL Cristina -

UKR. .

GERFCTEB .

GERFCTBE .. - -

ISR

POL. . -
ROM - ..%

- “GER'FC-TBB...

Tableau 64/8 Tell C

CROM s e

. ‘SCARLAT Roxana

KNAPEK Edina:

"MOMHAMED Aida

T JGRE e
BEL. el B

CUPOL Ty
TUKR e

HUN = 00

Tableau 64/8 Teil D

TRILLIN! Giovanna

CISTJAKOVA Nadja

VARGA Katalin

BIANCHEDI Diana
ANGAD-GAUR Indra

GRANBASS! Margherita

VASSILIEVA Lloudmila
SMITH Eloise

ITA

RUS
HUN

ITA
NED
ITA

UKR 3
GBR ¢

MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena POL

8 er Finale

' VEZZALI Valentinag .
YOUCHEVA Ekalerina

BAU Sabine
SCHIEL Gesina

KNAPEKX Edina
BOJKO Svellana
TRILLIN| Giovanna

A - 0o
RUS IR

hane FGTBB

GER’ FC BB

HUN
RUS -

A

MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena POL

D (14)
¥ {15)

-V {15)
D{14)

I A R --jV {15} -
CUPOLL St e st T K

L HUNG e T |
;BQJKD Svotlana
MOUMAS Melama

V{15)

0 {07)

V (08)

D (05)

V(15)
B (05)
V{15)
D (07)

V{1
b (10

"SCARLAT.Réxina: |
SCHOUTERDEN HE'E’

VEZZALI-Valantina
WUILLEME Adeline

COUZI DI MARTINO Cai
SCHRECK WEBER Monika

YOUCHEVA Ekatarina. - |
LANTOS Gabriafla -

LOBINCEVA Olga

VANTA Claudia-

SZABO-LAZAR Roka .

HATUEL-ZUCKERMAN L:ydia

KHIZMATULINA: Elana
BAU Sabine” -~ -

MULLER Anja . -

OHAYON Ayelet =

WOJTKOWIAK Mafgurzata
SCHIEL Gesing ™~ =«

agyna . pOLL D_r“ﬂfﬁif?i?
L ASEETEN T T HUNE V(48

‘MOHAMED Alda: * =~ " =

TRILLINI Glovaia.

CISTJAKOVA Nédja - .

VARGA Katalin:

BIANCHED! Diang

ANGAD-GAUR: Indra
GRANBASS| Margharita

VASSILIEVA Lioudmila. .
MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena
VEZZALI Valeiiting -

BAU Sabine

KNAPEK Edina
TRILLINI Giovanna
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[TA V{15)

FRA D (10)

FRA D (12)
GER V {15)

RUS V {15)
HUN D (12)

RUS V(i5)

ROMD {14)

ROM V (15)
ISR D (09}

UKR D (12)
GER 'V (15)

GER D (09)

ISR V{10) -

t.GHAYON A‘ﬁlﬂt
SCHIEL: Geslneg " -

POL D (12)

GER V (15)

i :.i'-"f:.:'.'ROH??VTIS‘}.':?:
BEL D (12)*

CE RUSV(R)
i i FRA D(03y’

-POL. 0{041'5'
HUN'V(15):
ITA V{15) -

RUS'D (08)

'HUN-V.(15}
ITA D (13).

NED D (08)
ITA V({12) .

UKR D (09)

POL V{15) -

ITA V(14)

GER D (11)

HUN D (02)
ITA - V{15)

'YOUCHEVA Ekatarina:

Seite: 1

VEZZALI Valanting: -

SCHRECK WEBER' Mnnika

LOBINCEVA Olga -

.SZABD—LAZAR Raka
. BAU Sabina’. BURNIREIS

OPHARDT
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- ITA V{15)

GER D{07)

CRUS Vit

‘RUSD (11)

- ' ROMDI{40).

" -GERV{15)"

- "5'-?5';'-‘2"}5r;f=;éjsn; Ozl
=T LY GERE vﬂg}I.{_

vanta:: - UITA V)
P D

GRANBASSI; Mal'ghantﬂ
MROCZKIEWICZ Magé:

Lol

VEZZAu?iIo‘hﬂnl
TRILLIN! Glovanna - -

| 'gITA B
SPOL V-{18)

-l

)

-9."

A NETABY:
- *ITA -D(08)

www.ophardt-team.de




